
2021 U.S. Mid-Amateur Qualifying at...
Tee Sheet - Round 1 -Thu, August 12

Patriot Golf Club at Grand Harbor

Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players
Alex Finke 9:30 AM 10 US Mid-Am Ryan Baucom + Zachary Herold

Alex Luxenburg 8:00 AM 1 US Mid-Am Eric Mauntel

Anthony Arthur 9:50 AM 10 US Mid-Am Howard Hickey + William Daidone

Austin Adams 9:00 AM 10 US Mid-Am Corey Ferger + Davis Womble

Austin Morgan 8:50 AM 1 US Mid-Am Bayard Geeslin + Brent Delahoussaye

Barry Dyche 9:10 AM 10 US Mid-Am Joseph Davis + Stephen Heard

Bayard Geeslin 8:50 AM 1 US Mid-Am Austin Morgan + Brent Delahoussaye

Blair Scurlock 8:20 AM 1 US Mid-Am Jay Mcknight + Nick Eberhardt

Brad Jones 8:10 AM 10 US Mid-Am Mark Maynard + Todd White

Brad Mangum 8:40 AM 1 US Mid-Am Dan Constantino + Thomas Todd III

Bradley Kauffman 9:20 AM 10 US Mid-Am Matthew Lavery + Ross Ward

Brandon Webb 8:10 AM 1 US Mid-Am Cass Sigmon + Dean Hester

Brent Delahoussaye 8:50 AM 1 US Mid-Am Austin Morgan + Bayard Geeslin

Brian Carter 9:30 AM 1 US Mid-Am Dylan Freeman + Steven Arnall

Brian Remsberg 9:50 AM 1 US Mid-Am Chris Cupit + Greg Harrold

C.J. Gatto 10:00 AM 1 US Mid-Am Crawford Reeves + Ryan Blair

Cass Sigmon 8:10 AM 1 US Mid-Am Brandon Webb + Dean Hester

Chandler Machemehl 9:40 AM 10 US Mid-Am Jake Thompson + Scott Cox

Chris Cupit 9:50 AM 1 US Mid-Am Brian Remsberg + Greg Harrold

Chris Fitting 8:30 AM 1 US Mid-Am Michael Lydon + Neal Hendee

Christian Sease 8:00 AM 10 US Mid-Am Parker Derby

Clayton Holland 10:10 AM 1 US Mid-Am Nick Stiles + William Lundeen

Colton Makowiec 8:50 AM 10 US Mid-Am Thomas Bonney + Yancey Johnson

Corey Ferger 9:00 AM 10 US Mid-Am Austin Adams + Davis Womble

Crawford Reeves 10:00 AM 1 US Mid-Am C.J. Gatto + Ryan Blair

Dan Constantino 8:40 AM 1 US Mid-Am Brad Mangum + Thomas Todd III

Daniel Bowden 9:10 AM 1 US Mid-Am Josh Williams + Randy Hodges

Daniel Mcclain 9:00 AM 1 US Mid-Am Raymond Vigeant + Vince Van Brunt

Dave Bayko 9:40 AM 1 US Mid-Am John Montgomery + Matt Wilson

David Winesette 8:20 AM 10 US Mid-Am Henry Mcgannon + Jason Sugg

Davis Womble 9:00 AM 10 US Mid-Am Austin Adams + Corey Ferger

Dean Hester 8:10 AM 1 US Mid-Am Brandon Webb + Cass Sigmon



2021 U.S. Mid-Amateur Qualifying at...
Tee Sheet - Round 1 -Thu, August 12

Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players
Donald Miller 8:30 AM 10 US Mid-Am Jeffrey Bauer + Rob Bennett

Dylan Freeman 9:30 AM 1 US Mid-Am Brian Carter + Steven Arnall

Eric Mauntel 8:00 AM 1 US Mid-Am Alex Luxenburg

Greg Harrold 9:50 AM 1 US Mid-Am Brian Remsberg + Chris Cupit

Harrison Vance 10:00 AM 10 US Mid-Am Jared Jillson + Rob Pate

Henry Mcgannon 8:20 AM 10 US Mid-Am David Winesette + Jason Sugg

Henry Owen 8:40 AM 10 US Mid-Am Jason Ondriezek + Jim Mcleod

Howard Hickey 9:50 AM 10 US Mid-Am Anthony Arthur + William Daidone

Jake Benfield 10:10 AM 10 US Mid-Am Jeff Knox + William Middlebrooks

Jake Thompson 9:40 AM 10 US Mid-Am Chandler Machemehl + Scott Cox

James Ferguson 9:20 AM 1 US Mid-Am Mark Gaynor + Will Durrett

Jared Jillson 10:00 AM 10 US Mid-Am Harrison Vance + Rob Pate

Jason Ondriezek 8:40 AM 10 US Mid-Am Henry Owen + Jim Mcleod

Jason Sugg 8:20 AM 10 US Mid-Am David Winesette + Henry Mcgannon

Jay Mcknight 8:20 AM 1 US Mid-Am Blair Scurlock + Nick Eberhardt

Jeff Knox 10:10 AM 10 US Mid-Am Jake Benfield + William Middlebrooks

Jeffrey Bauer 8:30 AM 10 US Mid-Am Donald Miller + Rob Bennett

Jim Mcleod 8:40 AM 10 US Mid-Am Henry Owen + Jason Ondriezek

John Montgomery 9:40 AM 1 US Mid-Am Dave Bayko + Matt Wilson

Joseph Davis 9:10 AM 10 US Mid-Am Barry Dyche + Stephen Heard

Josh Williams 9:10 AM 1 US Mid-Am Daniel Bowden + Randy Hodges

Mark Gaynor 9:20 AM 1 US Mid-Am James Ferguson + Will Durrett

Mark Maynard 8:10 AM 10 US Mid-Am Brad Jones + Todd White

Matt Wilson 9:40 AM 1 US Mid-Am Dave Bayko + John Montgomery

Matthew Lavery 9:20 AM 10 US Mid-Am Bradley Kauffman + Ross Ward

Michael Lydon 8:30 AM 1 US Mid-Am Chris Fitting + Neal Hendee

Neal Hendee 8:30 AM 1 US Mid-Am Chris Fitting + Michael Lydon

Nick Eberhardt 8:20 AM 1 US Mid-Am Blair Scurlock + Jay Mcknight

Nick Stiles 10:10 AM 1 US Mid-Am Clayton Holland + William Lundeen

Parker Derby 8:00 AM 10 US Mid-Am Christian Sease

Randy Hodges 9:10 AM 1 US Mid-Am Daniel Bowden + Josh Williams

Raymond Vigeant 9:00 AM 1 US Mid-Am Daniel Mcclain + Vince Van Brunt

Rob Bennett 8:30 AM 10 US Mid-Am Donald Miller + Jeffrey Bauer

Rob Pate 10:00 AM 10 US Mid-Am Harrison Vance + Jared Jillson



2021 U.S. Mid-Amateur Qualifying at...
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Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players
Ross Ward 9:20 AM 10 US Mid-Am Bradley Kauffman + Matthew Lavery

Ryan Baucom 9:30 AM 10 US Mid-Am Alex Finke + Zachary Herold

Ryan Blair 10:00 AM 1 US Mid-Am C.J. Gatto + Crawford Reeves

Scott Cox 9:40 AM 10 US Mid-Am Chandler Machemehl + Jake Thompson

Stephen Heard 9:10 AM 10 US Mid-Am Barry Dyche + Joseph Davis

Steven Arnall 9:30 AM 1 US Mid-Am Brian Carter + Dylan Freeman

Thomas Bonney 8:50 AM 10 US Mid-Am Colton Makowiec + Yancey Johnson

Thomas Todd III 8:40 AM 1 US Mid-Am Brad Mangum + Dan Constantino

Todd White 8:10 AM 10 US Mid-Am Brad Jones + Mark Maynard

Vince Van Brunt 9:00 AM 1 US Mid-Am Daniel Mcclain + Raymond Vigeant

Will Durrett 9:20 AM 1 US Mid-Am James Ferguson + Mark Gaynor

William Daidone 9:50 AM 10 US Mid-Am Anthony Arthur + Howard Hickey

William Lundeen 10:10 AM 1 US Mid-Am Clayton Holland + Nick Stiles

William Middlebrooks 10:10 AM 10 US Mid-Am Jake Benfield + Jeff Knox

Yancey Johnson 8:50 AM 10 US Mid-Am Colton Makowiec + Thomas Bonney

Zachary Herold 9:30 AM 10 US Mid-Am Alex Finke + Ryan Baucom


